HD 2070
Statistic analisys:
probability distribution
(option)
Statistic analisys:
graph of percentile levels
(option)
Third octave spectrum

•	Evaluation of measurement uncertainties in compliance with ISO 9612
•	Calculation of the index of impulsiveness of the noise sources.
Ordering codes and accessories
Vibration analyzer kit
HD2070.K1 Vibration analyzer Kit, includes:
•	 HD2070 Vibration analyzer, silicon grease for HD6188 accelerometers,
wax bonding HD6273, adhesive for quick mounting 080A90, 2GB SD
memory card, serial cable CP22 for USB ports, user manual and car-
rying case.
•	 Noise Studio PC program for Windows® operating systems,
•	 Calibration report according to ISO8041 of the HD2070 analyzer.
HD2070.HA-WB Kit Vibration analyzer Kit, It includes:
•	 HD2070 Vibration analyzer, HD6188 silicon grease for accelerometers,
HD6273 wax bonding, 080A90 adhesive for quick mounting, 2GB SD
memory card, CP22 serial cable for USB ports, user manual and car-
rying case.
•	 10mV/g triaxial accelerometer to measure the vibration transmitted to
the hand-arm system, HD2030CAB3-3M 3m connection cable to the
analyzer, mounting screws, manufacturer calibration documents and
ISO8041 calibration report of the vibration meter-accelerometer meas-
uring chain with Wh filter accelerometer for all axes,
•	 100mV/g triaxial accelerometer integrated into a rubber pad for the
measurement of whole body vibration through the seat and back,
HD2030CAB3-3M with 3m connection cable to the analyzer, the manu-
facturer’s calibration chart and ISO8041 calibration report for the vibra-
tion meter-accelerometer measuring chain with filters Wd, Wd, Wk, re-
spectively, for axes X, Y and Z,
•	 HD2030.124 set with 3 adapters for mounting the accelerometer on the
handle of tools.
•	 Noise Studio program for PC with Windows® operating systems,
•	 Calibration report according to ISO8041 of analyzer HD2070.
HD2070.SL Kit “Safety in the workplace “for the measurement of noise and
vibration in the workplace, including:
•	 HD2010UC/A integrating sound level meter and spectrum analyzer for
Optional headset
HD2030CAB1-5 HD2110/CSNM
HD6273
HD6188
HD6239
HD6286
HD6220
HD6284
HD6245
HD6226
CP22 SWD10
Options for the sound level meter HD2110L
HD2010.O4 – option “Reverberation time”: measurement of reverberation
time by source interruption and integration of the impulse response.
HD2010.O6 – option “FFT”: 1/32s Short Leq profile and FFT spectral analysis
on the entire audio field with resolution ranging from 1.5 Hz to 100 Hz.
Sound level meter CALIBRATORS
HD2020: Class 1 sound level calibrator according to IEC60942: 2003 with
LCD display, suitable for ½” standard microphones. Calibration frequency
1000Hz, 94dB and 114dB levels. I.N.RI.M approved.
Accelerometers
(*)	 Available from stock, the other codes are upon request.
HDD ‑ 3200B5T: mono-axial accelerometer to measure vibrations transmit-
ted to the hand-arm system in the presence of high shock levels. Sen-
sitivity 1mV/g, range ±5000g. Integrated 10-32 mounting screw. Uses
HD2030CAB1-xM cables for the connection to the analyzer.
HDD ‑ 3019A1: mono-axial accelerometer to measure vibrations transmitted
to the hand-arm system. Sensitivity 10mV/g, range ±500g. integrated
10-32 mounting screw. uses HD2030CAB1-xM cables for the connec-